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Central Region 
(804)  644-9590 
Terry Tusing 
ttusing@va-itsnetwork.org 

Emily Bullen 
ebullen@va-itsnetwork.org 

Nicole Alexander 
nalexander@va-itsnetwork.org 

 
Eastern Region 

(757) 399-1337 

Christine John 
cjohn@va-itsnetwork.org 

Rachel DeCarlo 
rdecarlo@va-itsnetwork.org 

 
 

North Central Region 

Paula Bellville (540) 760-2254 
pbellville@va-itsnetwork.org  

Lisa Dunn (540) 760-4275 

leverett@va-itsnetwork.org 

Northern Region 

Petra Harris (253) 365-3543 

petra.harris@fairfaxcounty.gov 

Julie Renne (703) 324-8225 

julia.renne@fairfaxcounty.gov 

Helen Webster (703) 324-2165 

helen.webster@fairfaxcounty.gov 

Mai Nguyen (703) 324-8032 

mai.nguyen@fairfaxcounty.gov 

 

Peninsula Region 

(757) 229-7940 ext. 211 

Crystal Howser 
chowser@va-itsnetwork.org 
Jamie Wallace 

jwallace@va-itsnetwork.org 

 

Piedmont Roanoke Region 

(540) 777-4211 

Amanda Bowes 
abowes@va-itsnetwork.org 

Dorothy Pryse 

dpryse@va-itsnetwork.org 

Piedmont Southside Region 

(434) 797-8887 
Stephanie Mann 

smann@va-itsnetwork.org  

 
Valley Region 

(434) 296-4118 ext. 256 

Jamie Morris 

jmorris@va-itsnetwork.org 

 
Western Region 

(276) 628-2160 ext. 4104 

Lisa Green 
lgreen@va-itsnetwork.org 

Andrea Barrett 
abarrett@va-itsnetwork.org 

 

 

 

Most current information at www.va-itsnetwork.org Amy Stutt, VA ITSN Statewide Director (757) 378-3167 or amys@cdr.org 

 

The Virginia Infant & Toddler Specialist Network is a program of Child Development Resources, www.cdr.org, 
and is supported by the Virginia Department of Social Services Grant #93.575, with funds made available 

to Virginia from the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services. 

The Virginia Infant & Toddler Specialist Network promotes excellence in early care centers and family 
care homes by increasing the knowledge and skills of those who work with infants and toddlers. Highly 
trained infant and toddler specialists provide on-site consultation and training throughout the state. 
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